
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

a Dave  Robuck M 8 9 8 8 33 7 8 6 8 29 62 MW

a Brian Wakefield M 6 8 5 8 27 8 6 5 8 27 54 1st M

a Fred Kielbowick M 8 7 3 5 23 8 8 6 5 27 50

a John Shaw M 6 8 4 6 24 3 6 5 4 18 42

a Harold Frey AAA 6 10 6 9 31 9 9 7 4 29 60 2nd Open

a Bob Nale AAA 9 5 5 6 25 7 7 8 9 31 56 1st AAA

a Dale Sherman AAA 9 9 7 3 28 6 9 6 7 28 56 2nd AAA

a Dan Gloor AAA 8 5 7 4 24 10 7 8 6 31 55 3rd AAA

a Kevin Burge AAA 7 9 7 5 28 5 8 4 7 24 52

a Shawn Ryan AAA 7 7 6 3 23 7 8 6 7 28 51

a John Heeter AAA 8 9 4 6 27 7 7 4 5 23 50

a Steve Fantegrossi AAA 9 6 4 6 25 3 7 6 6 22 47

a Larry Armstrong AAA 8 5 6 3 22 8 5 5 6 24 46

a Jonathan King AAA 7 7 3 3 20 7 6 2 4 19 39

a Karen Crawford AAA 4 5 2 3 14 7 7 2 9 25 39

a Nico Solomon AA 6 5 3 8 22 5 7 4 5 21 43 1st AA

a John Manno AA 5 7 4 1 17 6 5 4 5 20 37 2nd AA

a Tom Chiesa AA 5 6 4 2 17 6 7 1 4 18 35 3rd AA

a Kyle Taylor AA 6 9 5 6 26 0 26

a Joseph Taylor AA 4 7 3 4 18 0 18

a Katie Dybowski A 7 6 4 3 20 8 7 6 5 26 46 1st A

a Thadeus Gardner A 4 5 0 2 11 3 5 1 3 12 23 2nd A

a Eric Miller Uncl B 0 4 0 2 6 4 3 0 1 8 14

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal AGG Place

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

SMALLEBBORE  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club            July 20, 2019

SMALLBORE  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          JULY 20, 2019

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2



b John Shaw M 9 8 9 8 34 7 8 7 6 28 62 MW

Shawn Ryan M 8 10 2 6 26 7 10 8 8 33 59 2nd Open

b Harold Frey M 9 8 5 8 30 7 7 6 7 27 57 1st M

b Brian Wakefield M 8 10 7 5 30 7 10 5 4 26 56

b Bob Nale M 5 9 6 4 24 9 9 8 3 29 53

b Kevin Burge M 8 9 3 6 26 5 7 5 7 24 50

b Dale Sherman AAA 7 6 7 5 25 7 9 6 9 31 56 1st AAA

b Steve Fantegrossi AAA 9 8 7 7 31 5 8 5 6 24 55 2nd AAA

b John Heeter AAA 8 7 8 5 28 6 7 5 6 24 52 3rd AAA

b Dave Robuck AAA 5 9 7 6 27 6 7 4 7 24 51

b Larry Armstrong AAA 6 8 3 6 23 5 10 4 7 26 49

b Dan Gloor AAA 5 6 6 4 21 5 8 5 6 24 45

b Don Crawford AAA 3 7 6 5 21 6 7 4 6 23 44

b Kyle Taylor AAA 6 7 4 5 22 0 22

b Katie Dybowski AA 7 9 1 2 19 7 7 5 5 24 43 1st AA

b Tom Chiesa AA 7 3 4 5 19 8 6 4 6 24 43 2nd AA

b Nico Solomon AA 7 8 6 2 23 5 7 4 4 20 43 3rd AA

b John Manno AA 6 6 2 3 17 5 5 4 6 20 37

b Jonathan King AA 8 4 3 2 17 4 5 2 3 14 31

b Joseph Taylor AA 7 9 4 4 24 0 24

b Thadeus Gardner A 5 8 3 3 19 5 5 2 3 15 34 1st A

b Eric Miller Uncl B 3 3 2 0 8 4 4 3 3 14 22

A  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2

AA  CLASS MATCH  1 MATCH  2


